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HR 5882
To deauthorize appropriation of funds to carry out the Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act and the
Health Care and Education Reconciliation Act of 2010.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jul 27, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health, Employment, Labor, and Pensions.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health, Employment, Labor, and Pensions.  (Oct 13, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/5882 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Graves, Tom [R-GA-9] 
Party: Republican   •   State: GA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (53 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Jul 29, 2010

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-42] R · CA Jul 29, 2010

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Jul 29, 2010

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Aug 10, 2010

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Aug 10, 2010

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Mack, Connie [R-FL-14] R · FL Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Tiahrt, Todd [R-KS-4] R · KS Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Lungren, Daniel E. [R-CA-3] R · CA Sep 22, 2010

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Sep 22, 2010

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001262
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000550
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000220
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000591
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000796
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000208
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000755
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001235
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000548
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000552
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000067
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000056
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000289
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000564
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000566
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000373
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000290
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001139
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000587
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000361
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001149
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001250
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001243
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001076
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000456
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000448
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000377
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001155
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001158
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000182
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000599
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000260
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000119
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001256
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001077
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001062
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000533
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000255
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000571
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000517
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001177


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Sep 29, 2010

Rep. Akin, W. Todd [R-MO-2] R · MO Nov 15, 2010

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Nov 15, 2010

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Nov 15, 2010

Rep. Hoekstra, Peter [R-MI-2] R · MI Nov 15, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Nov 15, 2010

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Nov 15, 2010

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Nov 15, 2010

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Nov 15, 2010

Rep. Schmidt, Jean [R-OH-2] R · OH Nov 15, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Jul 27, 2010

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Oct 13, 2010

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Oct 13, 2010

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Jul 27, 2010

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Jul 27, 2010

Natural Resources Committee House Referred To Jul 27, 2010

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jul 27, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 27, 2010) 

Declares that no funds are authorized to be appropriated to carry out the Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act, the

Health Care and Education Reconciliation Act of 2010, and any amendments made by either such Act.
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Actions Timeline

Oct 13, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness.
Oct 13, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health, Employment, Labor, and Pensions.
Jul 27, 2010: Introduced in House
Jul 27, 2010: Referred to House Energy and Commerce
Jul 27, 2010: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and
Means, Education and Labor, the Judiciary, Natural Resources, and House Administration, for a period to be
subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction
of the committee concerned.
Jul 27, 2010: Referred to House Ways and Means
Jul 27, 2010: Referred to House Education and Labor
Jul 27, 2010: Referred to House Judiciary
Jul 27, 2010: Referred to House Natural Resources
Jul 27, 2010: Referred to House Administration

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

